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SYNTEX GEAR OIL SAE 75W90 
Semi Synthetic Extreme Pressure Transmission Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Syntex Gear Oil  is a semi-synthetic gear box oil with "extreme pressure"  

qualities, especially formulated for heavy duty transmissions, which demand  

an excellent protection against wear. 

 Specifically composed to avoid corrosion on copper alloys 

 Excellent fluidity at low temperatures 

 Frictional properties : smooth shift performance. 

 Very good anti-wear protection 

 Extended oil life : resists to oil degradation 

 

Quality level API: 

MIL: 

GL-4, GL-5 

L-2105D 

           

  

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application For heavy duty transmissions which demand an excellent protection against wear. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

0.881 

81 

15 

196 

-45 

204 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


