











SYNTEX GEAR OIL SAE 75W90

Semi Synthetic Extreme Pressure Transmission Oil

Description	 Syntex Gear Oil is a semi-synthetic gear box oil with "extreme pressure" qualities, especially formulated for heavy duty transmissions, which demand an excellent protection against wear. Specifically composed to avoid corrosion on copper alloys Excellent fluidity at low temperatures Frictional properties : smooth shift performance. Very good anti-wear protection Extended oil life : resists to oil degradation
Quality level	API: GL-4, GL-5 MIL: L-2105D
Available in	Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.
Application	For heavy duty transmissions which demand an excellent protection against wear.
Photo	
Typical properties	Density 15°C0.881Viscosity cst 40°C81Viscosity cst 100°C15Viscosity index196Pourpoint °C-45Flashpoint COC °C204

Average oil analysis without engagement



DENICOL MOTOR OILS N.V. © Kromstraat 54 © 2520 Ranst (Antwerp-Belgium) TEL +32 (0)3.485.81.91. - +32.(0)3.485.81.92. © FAX +32 (0)3.485.81.93. URL http://www.denicol.com © EMAIL denicol@denicol.com